

A 501 C 3 non-profit corporation franklinuptowngallery.com

Macon County Art Association Uptown Gallery

A 501 C 3 non-profit corporation franklinuptowngallery.com

Membership Categories and Opportunities	Membership Categories and Opportunities
Displaying \$120/exhibit artwork/staff 50 hours/workshop discount/30% commission on sales	Displaying \$120/exhibit artwork/staff 50 hours/workshop discount/30% commission on sales
Artique \$65/exhibit small works/staff 30 hours/workshop discount/30% commission on sales	Artique \$65/exhibit small works/staff 30 hours/workshop discount/30% commission on sales
Partner \$40/supporter of the arts/workshop discount	Partner \$40/supporter of the arts/workshop discount
Exhibitor \$300/exhibit artwork/no staffing required/40% commission/workshop discount	Exhibitor \$300/exhibit artwork/no staffing required/40% commission/workshop discount
Collaborative (2 in same household) \$150 / exhibit artwork (1 space size)/staff 50 hours/workshop discount/30% commission	Collaborative (2 in same household) \$150 / exhibit artwork (1 space size)/staff 50 hours/workshop discount/30% commission
Application Form-Please Print	Application Form-Please Print
Name	Name
Address	Address
Email	Email
Phone	Phone
The Uptown Gallery is responsible for collecting and remitting sales tax and issuing Form 1099s. The Uptown Gallery/MCAA is not responsible for loss or damage to any artwork.	The Uptown Gallery is responsible for collecting and remitting sales tax and issuing Form 1099s. The Uptow Gallery/MCAA is not responsible for loss or damage to any artwork.
Signature	Signature
Date:	Date:

PO Box 1243 Franklin, NC 28744 (828) 349-4607 franklinuptowngallery@gmail.com PO Box 1243 Franklin, NC 28744 (828) 349-4607 franklinuptowngallery@gmail.com